
District 1
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Alicia -             4                1,061               1,065               

Bagong Pag-Asa -             31              3,601               3,632               

Bahay Toro 2                 61              7,316               7,379               

Balingasa 2                 22              1,441               1,465               

Bungad 1                 10              1,099               1,110               

Damar 2                 1                308                  311                  

Damayan -             10              945                  955                  

Del Monte 2                 15              1,504               1,521               

Katipunan -             3                851                  854                  

Lourdes -             9                1,008               1,017               

Maharlika 2                 7                899                  908                  

Manresa -             14              1,275               1,289               

Mariblo -             1                439                  440                  

Masambong -             17              1,188               1,205               

N.S. Amoranto 1                 6                871                  878                  

Nayong Kanluran 1                 9                425                  435                  

Paang Bundok -             9                709                  718                  

Pag-Ibig Sa Nayon -             7                434                  441                  

Paltok 2                 23              1,816               1,841               

Paraiso 1                 4                483                  488                  

Phil-Am -             5                624                  629                  

Project 6 3                 16              2,426               2,445               

Ramon Magsaysay -             9                1,557               1,566               

Saint Peter -             3                709                  712                  

Salvacion 1                 10              981                  992                  

San Antonio 3                 20              2,021               2,044               

San Isidro Labrador -             6                1,033               1,039               

San Jose 2                 11              766                  779                  

Santa Cruz -             3                726                  729                  

Santa Teresita 1                 6                1,980               1,987               

Santo Cristo 2                 11              2,283               2,296               

Santo Domingo 2                 10              1,355               1,367               

Siena -             4                681                  685                  

Talayan -             5                507                  512                  

Vasra -             4                1,231               1,235               

Veterans Village -             22              1,989               2,011               

West Triangle -             6                990                  996                  

District 1 Total 30         414 49,532     49,976     
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District 2
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Silangan 3                 51              4,743               4,797               
Batasan Hills 5                 97              12,059            12,161            
Commonwealth 4                 95              8,607               8,706               
Holy Spirit -             81              7,786               7,867               
Payatas 2                 91              6,125               6,218               

District 2 Total 14         415 39,320     39,749     

District 3
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Amihan -             6                854                  860                  
Bagumbayan 1                 11              2,977               2,989               
Bagumbuhay -             13              1,424               1,437               
Bayanihan -             1                165                  166                  
Blue Ridge A -             4                275                  279                  
Blue Ridge B -             -            268                  268                  
Camp Aguinaldo -             2                1,608               1,610               
Claro -             5                850                  855                  
Dioquino Zobel -             4                281                  285                  
Duyan-Duyan -             2                647                  649                  
E. Rodriguez 2                 25              2,642               2,669               
East Kamias -             14              1,232               1,246               
Escopa I -             4                358                  362                  
Escopa II -             1                124                  125                  
Escopa III -             7                607                  614                  
Escopa IV -             4                208                  212                  
Libis -             5                656                  661                  
Loyola Heights 1                 18              3,221               3,240               
Mangga -             1                159                  160                  
Marilag -             30              2,132               2,162               
Masagana -             9                1,000               1,009               
Matandang Balara 1                 54              6,678               6,733               
Milagrosa -             11              1,278               1,289               
Pansol -             22              2,503               2,525               
Quirino 2-A -             6                912                  918                  
Quirino 2-B -             1                899                  900                  
Quirino 2-C -             2                471                  473                  
Quirino 3-A -             1                296                  297                  
Saint Ignatius -             4                350                  354                  
San Roque -             17              2,534               2,551               
Silangan 1                 6                906                  913                  
Socorro 1                 26              5,589               5,616               
Tagumpay -             3                256                  259                  
Ugong Norte -             6                1,876               1,882               
Villa Maria Clara -             5                510                  515                  
West Kamias -             9                889                  898                  
White Plains 1                 1                805                  807                  

District 3 Total 8           340 48,440     48,788     
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QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
as of January 27, 2023 - 8:00 AM

District 4
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagong Lipunan Ng Crame 2                 9                4,071               4,082               

Botocan -             4                520                  524                  

Central 1                 15              2,601               2,617               

Damayang Lagi 1                 7                1,783               1,791               

Don Manuel 1                 2                723                  726                  

Doña Aurora -             7                766                  773                  

Doña Imelda -             14              2,051               2,065               

Doña Josefa -             1                521                  522                  

Horseshoe -             2                598                  600                  

Immaculate Concepcion -             10              1,204               1,214               

Kalusugan -             4                1,290               1,294               

Kamuning 1                 15              2,111               2,127               

Kaunlaran -             12              2,449               2,461               

Kristong Hari -             8                826                  834                  

Krus Na Ligas 2                 24              2,393               2,419               

Laging Handa -             5                1,427               1,432               

Malaya -             6                536                  542                  

Mariana 2                 9                2,555               2,566               

Obrero -             4                1,027               1,031               

Old Capitol Site 1                 3                431                  435                  

Paligsahan -             11              1,140               1,151               

Pinagkaisahan 1                 7                1,069               1,077               

Pinyahan -             29              3,612               3,641               

Roxas 2                 16              2,120               2,138               

Sacred Heart 1                 10              1,225               1,236               

San Isidro Galas -             4                1,022               1,026               

San Martin De Porres -             15              1,369               1,384               

San Vicente 1                 2                729                  732                  

Santo Niño -             8                914                  922                  

Santol -             5                1,083               1,088               

Sikatuna Village -             8                1,661               1,669               

South Triangle 1                 8                3,090               3,099               

Tatalon -             34              3,275               3,309               

Teachers Village East -             2                718                  720                  

Teachers Village West -             5                726                  731                  

U.P. Campus 1                 17              2,826               2,844               

U.P. Village -             -            828                  828                  

Valencia 5                 5                1,990               2,000               

District 4 Total 23         347 59,280     59,650     
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QUEZON CITY COVID-19 UPDATE
as of January 27, 2023 - 8:00 AM

District 5
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Bagbag -             40              4,482               4,522               

Capri -             7                491                  498                  

Fairview 4                 42              6,565               6,611               

Greater Lagro 2                 22              3,425               3,449               

Gulod -             61              3,536               3,597               

Kaligayahan 2                 39              5,509               5,550               

Nagkaisang Nayon 2                 42              3,490               3,534               

North Fairview 1                 19              3,672               3,692               

Novaliches Proper 2                 19              2,652               2,673               

Pasong Putik 2                 18              2,773               2,793               

San Agustin -             16              2,227               2,243               

San Bartolome -             53              5,534               5,587               

Santa Lucia 1                 17              1,875               1,893               

Santa Monica 2                 21              2,749               2,772               

District 5 Total 18         416 48,980     49,414     

District 6
Barangay Active Died Recovered Total

Apolonio Samson -             37              2,579               2,616               

Baesa 1                 47              3,062               3,110               

Balong Bato -             14              695                  709                  

Culiat 1                 54              7,522               7,577               

New Era -             5                2,540               2,545               

Pasong Tamo 1                 81              9,027               9,109               

Sangandaan -             30              2,806               2,836               

Sauyo 1                 52              5,423               5,476               

Talipapa -             33              3,988               4,021               

Tandang Sora 1                 75              8,124               8,200               

Unang Sigaw -             4                353                  357                  

District 6 Total 5           432 46,119     46,556     
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